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Fees Search for Institute

Online Fee Approval Proposal Portal of FEES REGULATING AUTHORITY - 2022-23

Select Institute Type | HaT v|
Select Sub Type Bachelor of Laws ( 5 Years ) v
Select District Yavatmal v

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2022-23

Sr. No.

Inst ID

Inst Name

District |Stream

Status

Date of Meeting

Tuition Fee

Development Fee

Total Fee

LLB5006

AMOLAKCHAND VIDHI MAHAVIDYALAYA

Yavatmal |LLB5

No Upward Revision

12-03-2021

6726

774

7500

This Fees is subject to change.
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