

Fees Search for Institute

Select Institute Type	H&T
Select Sub Type	Bachelor of Laws (5 Years)
Select District	Yavatmal

Fee Approved by Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra for Academic Year 2022-23

Sr. No.	Inst ID	Inst Name	District	Stream	Status	Date of Meeting	Tuition Fee	Development Fee	Total Fee
1	LLB5006	AMOLAKCHAND VIDHI MAHAVIDYALAYA	Yavatmal	LLB5	No Upward Revision	12-03-2021	6726	774	7500

This Fees is subject to change.

[About Us](#) | [News](#) | [Contact Us](#)
Copyright © 2021. All rights reserved.

Visitors Count: 338447